Height 375 Width 84 Depth 37

Specifications

Information

SKU

Options

Available With Sleeper
Fabric
Available With Tufting

Materials & Origin

Fabric
Materials
Country Of Origin

Dimensions

Height
Width
Depth
Weight

Functionality

Back Cushions Removable

Leveling Feet

Measurements

Seating Depth

Depth When Sleeper Open
Mattress Height When Open

Leg Height
Seating Width

Height With Legs Removed

Arm Width
Seating Height
Arm Height

2762-6QFCO

Sleeper
FC223-0
N

FC223-0

Fabric

Artisan crafted in the USA with American and
imported materials

375
84.0
37.0
206.0

220
920
215
15
66.0
36.0
9.0
205
26.0

Bassett

EVERYDAY VALUE

Hanover Roll Arm Sofa

Size

Select Sleeper

No

Fabric

Cloud

Bellaire

Best Price

Ready to Ship (1)

In-Stock: Delivers in 2-3 Weeks

Made to Order (1)

Custom Made: Delivers in 4-6 Weeks

Accent Pillow Fabric-2

More info

Color

Showing 0 Fabrics

Cushion Comfort

Select Your Comfort Match (O

More info Order swatch

84" - 2 cushion sofa

86" - 3 cushion sofa

All Fabrics

Filters 3=

Cloud

Lounge

~

A

~



G355y | ()

Support

Lounge +$170

Premier
+$280

In-Stock: Delivers in 2-3 Weeks

Accessibility Enabled

You are using the www.bassettfurniture.com site with accessibility enabled. It has all the same content and features and has been updated to remove web
accessibility barriers. This is not a separate site. It is a manual remediation of the original site, performed by UsableNet developers and tested by users of assi

technology including screen readers. This process ensures all users have equal access to all content and features.



